

Certified That This M.B. Contain (100)
Pages By Printers Machine And Issued
To Sri.....Sourav Srivastava.....A.E- R.W.D
Work Sub-Div.....Madanpur.....

4.15.7.25
Executive Engineer

Rural Works Division, ni

Work Sub-Division, Aurangabad

15/7/23

MEASUREMENT BOOK

E.E. Abad

Ordnance

At Madanpur

Madanpur

MEASUREMENT BOOK

111355

4415

Sri Sourav Srivastava At Madanpur

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Const. of working					
Benchmark - do -					
84y wide TMB P-7					
0.82 K.m					
@ Rs 4832.65 / Km - Rs					3963 =
(2) Reference Pillars -					
0.82 K.m wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 2641.61 / Km - Rs					2166 =
(3) Clearing & grubbing					
Road land - do -					
0.33 Hect Wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 72697.88 / Ha - Rs					23990 =
(4) Box cutting Excavation					
for Roadway - do -					
50.912 m ³ wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 103.85 / m ³ - Rs					5287 =
(5) Circular Sub base					
W115 Well graded Material -					
430.669 m ³ wide TMB P-7					
22.691 m ³ wide TMB P-10					
454.36 m ³ wide TMB P-					
@ Rs 2485.28 / m ³ - Rs					11292 =

Continuation

116468 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(6) Providing & carrying & spreading					
8 Compacting Stone					
Aggregate WBM Cr-15-					
213.747 m ³ wide TMB P-8					
17.767 m ³ wide TMB P-11					
231.514 m ³					
@ Rs 4120.35/m ³ - Rs					953919.20
(7) Const of Embankment					
With Approved Metering					
Qty M2 TMB P-8					
(9) For 100 m Lead					
736.55 m ³					
@ Rs 177.02/m ³ - Rs					130384.00
(5) For 1000 m Lead -					
315.66 m ³					
@ Rs 250.04/m ³ - Rs					78928.00
(8) Const of un-reinforced					
PCC Pavement -					
96.96 m ³ wide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 7544.76/m ³ - Rs					731540.00
					1
					3059389.00
Add 18-1. C.S.-T					550690.00
11. L.C					30594.00
S. Fee					86979.00
					3727652.00